
Street Angels - Christian Nightlife Initiative – Bridlington Street Angels
Balance Sheet summary statement for local branch

1st April 2020 - 31st March 2021

Opening Balance  01/04/2020                                               Bank  £1156.35
Cash       NIL

Donation
Donation

TOTAL INCOME

 
     40.00
   100.00      

   140.00

Disposable Clinical waste printed bags
Disposable Aprons waterproof NHS approved
Fluid Resistant Surgical face masks
Barriguard face shield visors
Apex Radio System
CNI Insurance Cover
CNI Network Donation

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

 
    9.99
    8.99
  27.95
  34.90
175.00
  65.00
150.00

 471.83

Closing Balance 31/03/2021  £ 824.52 (bank)
 £    NIL              (cash)

             £  824.52              (total)

Street Angels - Christian Nightlife Initiatives is a Registered Charity (number 1136416) and a Company Limited by Guarantee (number 07173090)


