## Street Angels - Christian Nightlife Initiative – Bridlington Street Angels Balance Sheet summary statement for local branch 1st April 2020 - 31st March 2021

Opening Balance	01/04/2020	Bank £1156.35	
		Cash NIL	

Donation Donation	40.00 100.00	Disposable Clinical waste printed bags Disposable Aprons waterproof NHS approved Fluid Resistant Surgical face masks Barriguard face shield visors Apex Radio System CNI Insurance Cover CNI Network Donation	9.99 8.99 27.95 34.90 175.00 65.00 150.00
TOTAL INCOME	140.00	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	471.83

Closing Balance 31/03/2021	£	824.52	(bank)
	£	NIL	(cash)
	£	824.52	(total)